
Product Specifications 
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10” Plain Classic Cheesecake 
14 slices/cake 

SLS Code 22122 

Case Pack 2 pack 

Storage Frozen 

Ti x Hi 6T x 14H—84 cs per pallet 

Net Case Weight 10 lbs 

Gross Case Weight 12.3 lbs 

Case Dimensions 22 x 11.3 x 5.2 

Case Cube 0.75 cu ft 

UPC (GTIN) 10785397001225 

Preparation Instructions 

Ingredients Allergens:  Milk, Soy and Wheat Aller-
gens.  This product is processed in a 
plant that manufactures products with 

peanuts and tree nuts. 

Thaw and serve. 

Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers 

[Carob Bean, Xanthan, Guar Gums]), Sugar, Sour Cream (Pasteurized Grade A 

Cultured Milk, Cream, Nonfat Milk Solids, Enzymes), Whole Eggs, Graham 

Crumb (Wheat Flour, Whole Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Palm Oil, Honey, Sodi-

um Bicarbonate, Salt), Vanilla Crumb (Wheat Flour, Cane Sugar, Palm Oil, 

Whey [Milk], Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Natural Butter Vanilla Flavor), Marga-

rine (Palm Oil, Water, Salt. Contains 2% or less of the following: Soy Lecithin, 

Color [E160a Beta-Carotene]), Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Rice 

Starch, Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Cinnamon.  

Child Nutrition:  N/A 


